
附件

下车镇河排村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第十批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 徐南标

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县下车镇河

排村中二村

小组

44162411510

3JC05710F00

010001

106.8

9

251.3

2

农村

宅基

地

2 张录日

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县下车镇河

排村龙三村

小组

44162411510

3JC05241F00

010001

127.6

0

127.6

0

农村

宅基

地

3 刘桂英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县下车镇河

排村元二村

小组

44162411510

3JC05608F00

010001

71.64
156.5

7

农村

宅基

地

4 钟志青

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县下车镇河

排村红星村

小组

44162411510

5JC08012F00

010001

84.58 84.58

农村

宅基

地

5 徐碧娟

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县下车镇河

排村红星村

小组

44162411510

3JC05270F00

010001

103.7

8

207.5

7

农村

宅基

地

6 徐南班

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县下车镇河

排村中二村

小组

44162411510

3JC05717F00

010001

107.6

7

107.6

7

农村

宅基

地

7 徐郁周

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县下车镇河

排村元二村

小组

44162411510

3JC05607F00

010001

196.0

9

393.8

6

农村

宅基

地

8 徐日娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县下车镇河

排村中一村

小组

44162411510

3JC05729F00

010001

261.6

3

362.9

8

农村

宅基

地

9 刘梅珍

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县下车镇河

排村中三村

小组

44162411510

3JC05701F00

010001

110.2

8

221.1

1

农村

宅基

地

10 王志权

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县下车镇河

排村龙一村

小组

44162411510

3JC05223F00

010001

89.56
230.1

1

农村

宅基

地



11 徐明桥

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县下车镇河

排村龙一村

小组

44162411510

3JC05207F00

010001

84.23
185.0

3

农村

宅基

地

12 徐玉妹

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县下车镇河

排村元一村

小组

44162411510

3JC05614F00

010001

101.0

4

168.2

7

农村

宅基

地

13 温桥钦

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县下车镇河

排村中一村

小组

44162411510

3JC05730F00

010001

116.2

3

311.1

9

农村

宅基

地

14 徐小芳

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县下车镇河

排村龙三村

小组

44162411510

3JC05256F00

010001

121.1

5

286.4

1

农村

宅基

地

15 徐玉连

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县下车镇河

排村中二村

小组

44162411510

3JC05688F00

010001

88.37
245.7

7

农村

宅基

地


